
Winners List - Motor Cycle [AGH]

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1001 500 3,100 AGH-31103****9491-

1001 Sajid manzoor

2 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1007 500 500 AGH-42401****8271-

1007 IRFAN KHAN

3 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1010 500 2,500 AGH-34101****1257-

1010 Faisal Iqbal

4 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1011 500 500 AGH-35202****7437-

1011 Umar Arshad

5 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1034 500 500 AGH-31103****9491-

1034 Wasim akram

6 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1100 500 5,000 AGH-31101****6053-

1100 shehbaz mukhtar

7 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1110 500 500 AGH-31103****9491-

1110 abdullah

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



8 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1111 6,900 8,000 AGH-35202****3297-

1111 FARZAND ALI

9 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1112 500 500 AGH-31102****2369-

1112 Abdul Qadir Razzaq

10 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1116 500 500 AGH-34603****6087-

1116 Tahir Sarwar Malik

11 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1117 500 500 AGH-31202****6547-

1117 M nasir

12 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1122 500 6,700 AGH-33102****2555-

1122 Ijaz

13 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1126 500 500 AGH-35202****4093-

1126 QADIR KHAN

14 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1139 500 500 AGH-35401****3891-

1139 m imran hanif

15 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1150 500 500 AGH-35401****5643-

1150 boota

16 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1155 500 1,000 AGH-35404****2691-

1155 M. Asif Sarwar

17 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1164 500 500 AGH-35201****6627-

1164 LIAQAT ALI

18 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1165 500 500 AGH-36603****6697-

1165 Muhammad Naveed

Motor AGH-34101****1263-19 AGH 1183 500 1,000 Muhammad javed



Cycle 1183

20 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1186 500 500 AGH-35102****2397-

1186 Anees

21 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1192 500 500 AGH-34603****2383-

1192 TALAT MEHMOOD

22 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1193 500 500 AGH-31103****9491-

1193 hanif

23 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1200 1,000 1,000 AGH-33202****9511-

1200 Khuram Raza

24 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1201 500 500 AGH-33100****2909-

1201 Muhammad Nadeem

25 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1212 500 1,100 AGH-34101****3411-

1212 Sheikh Umar Ayub

26 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1214 6,300 6,300 AGH-33100****9569-

1214 Muhammad Ishfaq

27 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1222 500 1,100 AGH-35401****5643-

1222 Tahir Mehmood

28 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1230 500 500 AGH-35202****8655-

1230 MUAZZAM ALI KHAN

29 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1250 500 4,500 AGH-34101****0927-

1250 SohailAhmed

30 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1271 500 500 AGH-35202****8911-

1271 KHALID MEHMOOD



31 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1272 2,600 3,500 AGH-35202****7589-

1272 Syed Ali Abbas Shah

32 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1326 500 500 AGH-33100****4113-

1326 HAFIZ YASIR ALI

33 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1357 500 500 AGH-31103****9491-

1357 nasir

34 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1400 500 500 AGH-35302****5709-

1400 faheem alee

35 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1412 2,100 2,100 AGH-33202****3947-

1412 Shahzad ahsan Raza

36 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1414 500 1,000 AGH-34603****2383-

1414 ALI HASSAN JAFFERI

37 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1415 500 500 AGH-35401****5643-

1415 Shahid Iqbal

38 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1421 500 500 AGH-34602****8793-

1421 Shahadat Hussain

39 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1440 500 500 AGH-35401****5643-

1440 boota

40 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1454 500 500 AGH-38101****1585-

1454 Muhammad Raza Shah

41 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1472 1,200 1,200 AGH-38403****3765-

1472 saqib

Motor AGH-31103****9491-42 AGH 1477 500 500 hashim ali



Cycle 1477

43 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1483 500 500 AGH-35401****5643-

1483 Abdul Hameed

44 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1512 500 500 AGH-38403****3765-

1512 Sikandar hayat

45 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1514 500 1,500 AGH-38104****8487-

1514 qamar abbas

46 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1515 500 500 AGH-33102****2555-

1515 Farooq Kutchery

47 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1516 500 500 AGH-36501****7703-

1516 Ahmad Nasrullah

48 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1520 500 500 AGH-35404****1311-

1520 SAIF ULLAH TABSSUM

49 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1555 500 500 AGH-16101****0727-

1555 Nouman Raghib

50 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1572 500 1,000 AGH-34201****0193-

1572 Honda

51 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1620 500 500 AGH-31304****7965-

1620 Imran siqqiue

52 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1700 500 500 AGH-35301****0083-

1700 ch. aslam

53 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1717 500 1,000 AGH-36602****4899-

1717 Muhammad irfan



54 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1724 500 500 AGH-35201****2413-

1724 LUQMAN ALI

55 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1770 500 500 AGH-35202****6757-

1770 Muzafar

56 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1800 500 500 AGH-31203****1919-

1800 abdul jabbar

57 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1814 500 500 AGH-35202****1385-

1814 Sh Usman

58 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1818 500 1,000 AGH-38401****3921-

1818 shakeel ahmed

59 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1929 500 500 AGH-35404****9469-

1929 M akram

60 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1964 500 500 AGH-35202****8655-

1964 SHAHID ALI

61 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1980 500 500 AGH-35202****3907-

1980 Muhammad Arif

62 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1986 500 500 AGH-35202****4117-

1986 M.MOBEEN BUTT

63 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1991 500 500 AGH-35401****5643-

1991 Burhan

64 Motor 
Cycle AGH 1999 500 1,000 AGH-35202****4755-

1999 umer ilahi

Motor AGH-34101****1257-65 AGH 2000 1,400 2,900 Iftikhar Ahmed Awan



Cycle 2000

66 Motor 
Cycle AGH 2001 500 500 AGH-36502****9409-

2001 Syed Muhammad baqar naqvi

67 Motor 
Cycle AGH 2007 500 500 AGH-35201****0031-

2007 KHALID ASLAM

68 Motor 
Cycle AGH 2020 500 500 AGH-38403****5395-

2020 M zubair alam

69 Motor 
Cycle AGH 2021 500 6,000 AGH-37405****2729-

2021 Raja Hamza Ali

70 Motor 
Cycle AGH 2022 500 1,500 AGH-35302****5709-

2022 abdullah alee

71 Motor 
Cycle AGH 2100 600 600 AGH-35302****1625-

2100 rafaqat ali

72 Motor 
Cycle AGH 2106 500 500 AGH-35202****1737-

2106 Raheel Rasheed Farooqi

73 Motor 
Cycle AGH 2121 500 2,500 AGH-35202****0441-

2121 M ADEEL RIAZ CH

74 Motor 
Cycle AGH 2122 500 1,000 AGH-35404****8217-

2122 WAQAS YOUNAS

75 Motor 
Cycle AGH 2129 500 500 AGH-31103****9491-

2129 Mian attique

76 Motor 
Cycle AGH 2151 500 500 AGH-35401****6347-

2151 ALLAH RAKHA



77 Motor 
Cycle AGH 2221 500 500 AGH-34302****6159-

2221 M saddiq

78 Motor 
Cycle AGH 2223 500 1,000 AGH-33100****0365-

2223 MUHAMMAD USMAN

79 Motor 
Cycle AGH 2224 500 500 AGH-31103****9491-

2224 Allah ditta

80 Motor 
Cycle AGH 2226 500 500 AGH-35202****3907-

2226 Rehman Ali

81 Motor 
Cycle AGH 2277 500 500 AGH-31103****9491-

2277 asif

82 Motor 
Cycle AGH 2281 500 500 AGH-33202****3491-

2281 NADEEM

83 Motor 
Cycle AGH 2286 500 500 AGH-33104****8113-

2286 Saif Ur Rehman

84 Motor 
Cycle AGH 2292 500 500 AGH-36602****4899-

2292 Muhammad Shahid

85 Motor 
Cycle AGH 2293 500 500 AGH-35302****5709-

2293 salman sallu

86 Motor 
Cycle AGH 2322 500 500 AGH-31104****6257-

2322 Muhammad Younas

87 Motor 
Cycle AGH 2336 500 500 AGH-35401****5643-

2336 Zain Anwar

Motor AGH-31103****9491-88 AGH 2338 500 500 naeem



Cycle 2338

89 Motor 
Cycle AGH 2339 500 500 AGH-35201****2099-

2339 Hafiz Shahzad Tahir Rehman

90 Motor 
Cycle AGH 2381 500 500 AGH-34603****6087-

2381 Hassan Ali

91 Motor 
Cycle AGH 2424 500 1,000 AGH-31103****9491-

2424 malik adnan

92 Motor 
Cycle AGH 2470 500 500 AGH-38302****2529-

2470 YASIR IQBAL KHAN

93 Motor 
Cycle AGH 2500 500 500 AGH-36402****6413-

2500 MUHAMMAD IJAZ

94 Motor 
Cycle AGH 2529 500 500 AGH-33301****5917-

2529 Muhammad Umar

95 Motor 
Cycle AGH 2666 500 1,200 AGH-34603****5737-

2666 zahid

96 Motor 
Cycle AGH 2929 500 2,500 AGH-38403****5043-

2929 Muhammad Amir

97 Motor 
Cycle AGH 2999 500 500 AGH-33100****2257-

2999 toqeer

98 Motor 
Cycle AGH 3000 500 1,600 AGH-35401****5643-

3000 ut

99 Motor 
Cycle AGH 3030 500 500 AGH-31102****2369-

3030 Malik Habib Yasin Misson



100 Motor 
Cycle AGH 3033 500 1,000 AGH-34101****8263-

3033 Muhammad Din Engineering Company

101 Motor 
Cycle AGH 3100 500 1,500 AGH-34401****7785-

3100 qaiser shazad

102 Motor 
Cycle AGH 3131 500 1,600 AGH-36601****3529-

3131 Muhammad Ashraf

103 Motor 
Cycle AGH 3144 500 500 AGH-35302****5709-

3144 alee

104 Motor 
Cycle AGH 3200 500 500 AGH-31203****4407-

3200 Muhammad Faran

105 Motor 
Cycle AGH 3232 500 500 AGH-35302****5709-

3232 arfaat alee

106 Motor 
Cycle AGH 3292 500 500 AGH-31304****9279-

3292 Irshad Ahmad

107 Motor 
Cycle AGH 3300 1,000 1,000 AGH-34101****1217-

3300 Taimoor

108 Motor 
Cycle AGH 3331 500 500 AGH-33100****4447-

3331 Amir Aziz

109 Motor 
Cycle AGH 3332 500 500 AGH-33100****4447-

3332 ZIA AZIZ

110 Motor 
Cycle AGH 3333 3,700 3,700 AGH-35202****1067-

3333 ADIL BUTT

Motor AGH-33103****3467-111 AGH 3388 500 500 Haleem b



Cycle 3388

112 Motor 
Cycle AGH 3500 500 1,500 AGH-35202****1585-

3500 Sehrish Mehmood

113 Motor 
Cycle AGH 3535 500 2,000 AGH-38201****0495-

3535 Ahsan Majeed

114 Motor 
Cycle AGH 3556 500 500 AGH-34603****6087-

3556 Anser Javid

115 Motor 
Cycle AGH 3636 500 500 AGH-35202****4755-

3636 umer ilahi

116 Motor 
Cycle AGH 3650 500 500 AGH-35101****6845-

3650 Shhzada kashif

117 Motor 
Cycle AGH 3750 500 500 AGH-35401****5643-

3750 tanvir

118 Motor 
Cycle AGH 3775 500 500 AGH-35302****1637-

3775 Muhammad Shakeel

119 Motor 
Cycle AGH 3838 500 1,500 AGH-35201****7059-

3838 Arshad Ali

120 Motor 
Cycle AGH 3855 500 500 AGH-33100****4113-

3855 MUHAMMAD SUBHAN

121 Motor 
Cycle AGH 3895 500 500 AGH-35202****8305-

3895 asad

122 Motor 
Cycle AGH 4000 1,300 2,800 AGH-34101****1257-

4000 Mummad Iqbal



123 Motor 
Cycle AGH 4007 500 500 AGH-33103****3467-

4007 Haleem b

124 Motor 
Cycle AGH 4038 500 1,600 AGH-31101****6645-

4038 Mohammed ameen

125 Motor 
Cycle AGH 4040 500 1,000 AGH-36502****5989-

4040 m waseem

126 Motor 
Cycle AGH 4048 500 500 AGH-35201****1957-

4048 naser iqbal

127 Motor 
Cycle AGH 4056 500 500 AGH-35404****9469-

4056 M akram

128 Motor 
Cycle AGH 4104 500 500 AGH-38403****3765-

4104 Arif Ali

129 Motor 
Cycle AGH 4131 500 500 AGH-35401****5643-

4131 sunny

130 Motor 
Cycle AGH 4180 500 500 AGH-35401****5643-

4180 M Rizwan

131 Motor 
Cycle AGH 4200 500 2,000 AGH-34101****1217-

4200 Hamza Mushtaq

132 Motor 
Cycle AGH 4280 500 500 AGH-35202****5867-

4280 muhammad kamil

133 Motor 
Cycle AGH 4326 500 500 AGH-35201****0263-

4326 Umair chaudhary

Motor AGH-35401****3613-134 AGH 4350 500 500 Abid hussain



Cycle 4350

135 Motor 
Cycle AGH 4373 500 500 AGH-35202****5281-

4373 T107430

136 Motor 
Cycle AGH 4418 500 500 AGH-35404****8217-

4418 FARMAN ALI

137 Motor 
Cycle AGH 4477 500 500 AGH-35201****3163-

4477 Sulaiman Majeed

138 Motor 
Cycle AGH 4499 500 500 AGH-35202****4781-

4499 khan babar hussian butt

139 Motor 
Cycle AGH 4500 700 700 AGH-35202****4781-

4500 javed Iqbal

140 Motor 
Cycle AGH 4545 500 1,600 AGH-35401****5643-

4545 EJAZ EFL

141 Motor 
Cycle AGH 4610 500 500 AGH-35301****0083-

4610 niaz

142 Motor 
Cycle AGH 4712 500 500 AGH-38401****5643-

4712 Faisal Farooq

143 Motor 
Cycle AGH 4747 500 1,600 AGH-36402****7017-

4747 Ahmad Ishtiaq

144 Motor 
Cycle AGH 4848 500 500 AGH-38201****8605-

4848 Shafqat

145 Motor 
Cycle AGH 4869 500 500 AGH-35201****7059-

4869 Umair Allah Khan



146 Motor 
Cycle AGH 4888 500 500 AGH-35202****1505-

4888 Danish Shamshad

147 Motor 
Cycle AGH 4896 500 500 AGH-35202****1067-

4896 ADNAN SHEIKH

148 Motor 
Cycle AGH 4900 500 500 AGH-33202****9741-

4900 Mirza Zeeshan Kaleem

149 Motor 
Cycle AGH 4949 500 1,000 AGH-35301****0083-

4949 rao aslam

150 Motor 
Cycle AGH 5000 2,500 5,000 AGH-35402****4505-

5000 Abdul jabbar

151 Motor 
Cycle AGH 5007 500 500 AGH-38401****0127-

5007 AMIR SHAHZAD

152 Motor 
Cycle AGH 5012 500 500 AGH-36501****4579-

5012 Ehtasham Ibrahim

153 Motor 
Cycle AGH 5034 500 500 AGH-34101****1217-

5034 MUZAMMAL ABBAS

154 Motor 
Cycle AGH 5050 500 3,500 AGH-33100****7299-

5050 usama

155 Motor 
Cycle AGH 5060 500 500 AGH-35401****4535-

5060 MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

156 Motor 
Cycle AGH 5110 500 500 AGH-32304****3509-

5110 fasil javid

Motor AGH-36102****4353-157 AGH 5125 500 500 husnain c/0 shan



Cycle 5125

158 Motor 
Cycle AGH 5353 500 500 AGH-34101****1217-

5353 SAAD NASIR

159 Motor 
Cycle AGH 5400 500 500 AGH-35201****1703-

5400 M kalid khan

160 Motor 
Cycle AGH 5471 500 500 AGH-34301****4277-

5471 Ali hassan

161 Motor 
Cycle AGH 5501 500 500 AGH-33100****8051-

5501 BILAL RAFIQUE

162 Motor 
Cycle AGH 5502 500 500 AGH-34603****9589-

5502 Asif

163 Motor 
Cycle AGH 5536 500 500 AGH-38302****9801-

5536 Najeed Sultan

164 Motor 
Cycle AGH 5544 500 500 AGH-35302****1637-

5544 Faheem Abbass

165 Motor 
Cycle AGH 5555 4,200 8,000 AGH-35202****1411-

5555 Faryad Hussain

166 Motor 
Cycle AGH 5579 500 500 AGH-31304****9279-

5579 waheed Nasir

167 Motor 
Cycle AGH 5653 500 500 AGH-34603****2045-

5653 Munir Hussain

168 Motor 
Cycle AGH 5656 500 500 AGH-38302****9801-

5656 Mehboob ramzan



169 Motor 
Cycle AGH 5720 500 500 AGH-35401****5643-

5720 um

170 Motor 
Cycle AGH 5786 500 3,000 AGH-33100****7973-

5786 Syed Noor UL Hassan Shah

171 Motor 
Cycle AGH 5810 500 500 AGH-35201****2413-

5810 SYED ASIM ALi

172 Motor 
Cycle AGH 6008 500 500 AGH-38405****1649-

6008 Rss

173 Motor 
Cycle AGH 6039 500 500 AGH-35102****6397-

6039 Abdur Rasheed

174 Motor 
Cycle AGH 6060 500 500 AGH-36502****6901-

6060 MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR SHAUKAT

175 Motor 
Cycle AGH 6077 500 500 AGH-35302****0361-

6077 Toseef Ahmad

176 Motor 
Cycle AGH 6161 500 1,100 AGH-33103****3467-

6161 Zulfqar.shah sahib

177 Motor 
Cycle AGH 6162 500 500 AGH-35202****4143-

6162 ABDUL RASHEED

178 Motor 
Cycle AGH 6300 900 900 AGH-33102****2555-

6300 Nadeem Butt

179 Motor 
Cycle AGH 6307 500 500 AGH-36402****6541-

6307 Mubarak Ali

Motor AGH-33103****3467-180 AGH 6360 500 500 Lajpal moters



Cycle 6360

181 Motor 
Cycle AGH 6363 500 500 AGH-31203****1919-

6363 muhamm usman

182 Motor 
Cycle AGH 6555 500 1,000 AGH-35301****0083-

6555 farman ali

183 Motor 
Cycle AGH 6565 500 500 AGH-33100****7051-

6565 Rifat Iqbal

184 Motor 
Cycle AGH 6600 700 1,300 AGH-36302****0819-

6600 younis

185 Motor 
Cycle AGH 6633 500 500 AGH-31103****9491-

6633 M MAZHAR

186 Motor 
Cycle AGH 6660 500 1,000 AGH-35202****3425-

6660 MOHAMMAD HUSNAIN

187 Motor 
Cycle AGH 6666 3,400 11,000 AGH-35303****8305-

6666 H Dealer

188 Motor 
Cycle AGH 6667 500 500 AGH-33302****8471-

6667 QAMAR ZAMAN

189 Motor 
Cycle AGH 6696 500 1,000 AGH-33100****2423-

6696
QARI MUHAMMAD ALTAF UR 

REHMAN

190 Motor 
Cycle AGH 6786 500 500 AGH-34101****1217-

6786 Muhammad Afzal

191 Motor 
Cycle AGH 6868 500 500 AGH-38403****5725-

6868 Tayyab habib



192 Motor 
Cycle AGH 6969 500 500 AGH-35202****7429-

6969 Attique Ahmed

193 Motor 
Cycle AGH 7000 1,400 1,400 AGH-33102****1569-

7000 Usman Amin Naz

194 Motor 
Cycle AGH 7007 500 2,000 AGH-35404****1311-

7007 ZARMAISH

195 Motor 
Cycle AGH 7070 500 1,400 AGH-35202****3165-

7070 Ateeq

196 Motor 
Cycle AGH 7214 500 500 AGH-35202****2793-

7214 IMRAN HAIDER

197 Motor 
Cycle AGH 7272 500 1,700 AGH-33100****4769-

7272 SAEEDHAMED

198 Motor 
Cycle AGH 7273 500 500 AGH-33100****9569-

7273 Pak Suzuki

199 Motor 
Cycle AGH 7424 500 500 AGH-34101****1217-

7424 sohaib sadeeq

200 Motor 
Cycle AGH 7466 500 500 AGH-35202****8655-

7466 RANA TAHIR MURTAZA

201 Motor 
Cycle AGH 7771 500 1,000 AGH-34101****1257-

7771 Muhammad Usman

202 Motor 
Cycle AGH 7777 5,800 7,200 AGH-33100****4113-

7777 NAJEEB ULLA

Motor AGH-35201****8051-203 AGH 7786 500 500 Usman Ali



Cycle 7786

204 Motor 
Cycle AGH 7789 500 500 AGH-35202****8305-

7789 amjad

205 Motor 
Cycle AGH 7865 500 500 AGH-33102****5297-

7865 Ali Raza

206 Motor 
Cycle AGH 7866 500 500 AGH-33100****8051-

7866 ABDUL HAQ

207 Motor 
Cycle AGH 7870 500 500 AGH-35201****2979-

7870 BINYAMEEN

208 Motor 
Cycle AGH 7878 500 500 AGH-34101****1217-

7878 SHAFQAT ALI

209 Motor 
Cycle AGH 7949 500 500 AGH-34101****1217-

7949 Rana Adeel

210 Motor 
Cycle AGH 7979 500 1,100 AGH-34101****1217-

7979 jan Qader

211 Motor 
Cycle AGH 8055 500 1,000 AGH-33201****5719-

8055 MUHAMMAD HUNAIN

212 Motor 
Cycle AGH 8070 500 500 AGH-34403****9571-

8070 mustansar ali

213 Motor 
Cycle AGH 8088 500 500 AGH-35201****3691-

8088 Muhammad suleman

214 Motor 
Cycle AGH 8139 500 500 AGH-35401****5643-

8139 Taham Ahmad Mir



215 Motor 
Cycle AGH 8181 500 500 AGH-33102****2555-

8181 Ijaz

216 Motor 
Cycle AGH 8200 500 500 AGH-35202****8305-

8200 ateeq

217 Motor 
Cycle AGH 8300 500 500 AGH-35202****8305-

8300 arshad

218 Motor 
Cycle AGH 8500 500 500 AGH-34603****0383-

8500 ADNAN ASLAM

219 Motor 
Cycle AGH 8616 500 500 AGH-35202****2793-

8616 SASA PACKAGING

220 Motor 
Cycle AGH 8686 500 1,700 AGH-34101****1257-

8686 Muhammad Ramzan

221 Motor 
Cycle AGH 8700 500 500 AGH-33102****2555-

8700 Ijaz

222 Motor 
Cycle AGH 8787 500 1,000 AGH-35404****5335-

8787 Junaid zafar

223 Motor 
Cycle AGH 8808 500 500 AGH-34301****8193-

8808 Azmat Zara

224 Motor 
Cycle AGH 8810 500 500 AGH-31202****6547-

8810 aurangzaib sadiq

225 Motor 
Cycle AGH 8861 500 500 AGH-35202****3297-

8861 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

Motor AGH-35401****3613-226 AGH 8880 500 500 syed ali husnain gillani



Cycle 8880

227 Motor 
Cycle AGH 8888 4,400 4,400 AGH-35202****4965-

8888 Muhammad Asif

228 Motor 
Cycle AGH 8889 500 500 AGH-36502****1467-

8889 javed ikram

229 Motor 
Cycle AGH 8902 500 500 AGH-36102****4353-

8902 hussnain C/0 shan

230 Motor 
Cycle AGH 9005 500 500 AGH-32304****3509-

9005 Muhammad Nasir Raza

231 Motor 
Cycle AGH 9009 500 500 AGH-35202****8891-

9009 Muhammad Ali Khan

232 Motor 
Cycle AGH 9090 500 1,100 AGH-33100****4113-

9090 MUHAMMAD TAHIR JAMIL

233 Motor 
Cycle AGH 9200 700 2,100 AGH-35202****5593-

9200 MEHRAN ASHRAF

234 Motor 
Cycle AGH 9211 500 500 AGH-35202****8305-

9211 saqib

235 Motor 
Cycle AGH 9252 500 500 AGH-33100****2016-

9252 Nisar Ahmed

236 Motor 
Cycle AGH 9291 500 500 AGH-35404****1311-

9291 Abdul Mannan Maqsood

237 Motor 
Cycle AGH 9292 500 500 AGH-38101****2937-

9292 zulfaqar ali



238 Motor 
Cycle AGH 9299 500 500 AGH-36402****9557-

9299 Ghulam Sarwar

239 Motor 
Cycle AGH 9399 500 500 AGH-35401****5643-

9399 M Nadeem

240 Motor 
Cycle AGH 9570 500 500 AGH-34101****1217-

9570 Mazhar Abbas

241 Motor 
Cycle AGH 9595 500 500 AGH-38403****6355-

9595 Zeeshan Akram

242 Motor 
Cycle AGH 9696 500 500 AGH-32303****9323-

9696 Muhammad Zeshan

243 Motor 
Cycle AGH 9773 500 500 AGH-34603****9589-

9773 Saeed Ahmed

244 Motor 
Cycle AGH 9797 500 500 AGH-35202****8655-

9797 SYED ZAKIR HUSSAIN

245 Motor 
Cycle AGH 9898 500 500 AGH-31103****9491-

9898 SHAHBAZ

246 Motor 
Cycle AGH 9990 500 500 AGH-34402****9985-

9990 Gh156890

247 Motor 
Cycle AGH 9999 7,100 7,100 AGH-33100****5141-

9999 MUHAMMAD WAQAR KHAN
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